BRUNI

CAVA
CECCHINI
CIARDIELLO
CITERNESI
CORSI
COSTA

DE GAETANO
DI CICCO

DI MARTINO
DI SANTO
GAUDINO
GENOVESE
GHIRGA
GIORGIO OLIVIERI
GIOVINAZZI
IPPOLITI
MEINERI
MEVI
MONTEFERRI
PALMIERO
SANTAGATA
STARACE
TRAMONTANO

LUCREZIA STELLA
GIULIA
DIEGO
ANDREA
LAURA
FLAVIA
GEMMA
PIETRO
VALERIO
MICHELE
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
GUGLIELMO
SILVIA
GIULIA
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
CARLO
GABRIELE
ALICE
TIBERIO
MARCO
ANDREA
ANTONIO

26
24
29
28
15
21
28
28
24
20
20
13
28
21
29
28
20
10
28
30
28
29
27
14



